P

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:00

S\ Pediatric Surgery Quality

Collaborative

Monday, July 18
Simpson Querrey Auditorium
Lurie Children's
303 E. Superior St
Chicago, IL

Why a Pediatric Surgical Collaborative? The Vision and Next Steps
Dr. Kevin Lally

Implementing Texting as Part of Your 30-day Follow-up Strategy
Ms. Lori Montgomery, Cook Children’s

Ms. Susan Quigley, Boston Children’s

PSQC Projects

Project #2: Reducing CT imaging post-op
Dr. Tamar Levene, Joe DiMaggio Children’s

Data Download Automation in NSQIP
Mr. Steve Merzlak, IQVIA

Break
Next Projects

Antibiotic Duration in Complex Appendicitis
Dr. Erich Grethel, Dell Children’s

Opioid Stewardship
Dr. Stephen Shew, Lucille Packard Children’s

Closing Remarks
Dr. Kevin Lally

PSQC ACS In-Person FINAL  7.18.22



