

Pediatric Surgery Quality Collaborative

Monday, July 18
Simpson Querrey Auditorium
Lurie Children's
303 E. Superior St
Chicago, IL

1:00-1:15	Why a Pediatric Surgical Collaborative? The Vision and Next Steps Dr. Kevin Lally
1:15-2:15	Implementing Texting as Part of Your 30-day Follow-up Strategy Ms. Lori Montgomery, Cook Children's Ms. Susan Quigley, Boston Children's
2:15-2:45	PSQC Projects
	Project #2: Reducing CT imaging post-op Dr. Tamar Levene, Joe DiMaggio Children's
2:45-3:45	Data Download Automation in NSQIP Mr. Steve Merzlak, IQVIA
3:45-4:00	Break
4:00-4:45	Next Projects
	Antibiotic Duration in Complex Appendicitis Dr. Erich Grethel, Dell Children's
	Opioid Stewardship Dr. Stephen Shew, Lucille Packard Children's
4:45-5:00	Closing Remarks Dr. Kevin Lally